
Ratnieku kauss 2016

Vieta Vārds Uzvārds Valsts

1 Jānis Šteins LV

2 Normunds Zelčāns LV

3 Raivis Stepiņš LV

4 Andrejs Savinovs LV

5 Dimitri Diakonov RU

6 Māris Lindbergs LV

7 Edgars Strods LV

8 Andrejs Reisners LV

9 Indulis Kleimanis LV

10 Līga Usāne LV

11 Aigars Kleins LV

12 Aija Usāne LV

13 Dāvids Lindbergs LV

14 Andris Usāns LV

15 Gunārs Viņķelis LV

16 Mariko Svece LV

17 Valeria Diakonova RU

18 Irma Grosberga LV

19 Armands Medvedevskihs LV

20 Mārtiņš Sīlis LV

21 Svetoslav Konoshonok RU

22 Iveta Krapāne LV

23 Krista Gobzema LV

24 Ēriks Savinovs LV



Ratnieku kauss 2016

1 2 3 4 5 6 Rezultāts Vieta

1 Normunds Zelčāns 7/6 7/2 7/2 7/2 7/2 5 I

2 Indulis Kleimanis 6/7 6/7 7/2 6/7 7/4 232-27+5 III

3 Līga Usāne 2/7 7/6 1/7 7/4 4/7 221-31-10 V

4 Valeria Diakonova 2/7 2/7 7/1 5/7 4/7 1 VI

5 Andrejs Reisners 2/7 7/6 4/7 7/5 7/4 3 II

6 Mārtiņš Sīlis 2/7 4/7 7/4 7/4 4/7 224-29-5 IV

1 2 3 4 5 6 Rezultāts Vieta

1 Jānis Šteins 7/1 7/0 7/2 7/2 7/1 5 I

2 Gunārs Viņķelis 1/7 1/7 1/7 7/3 7/3 2 IV

3 Svetoslav Konoshonok 0/7 7/1 6/7 7/4 7/3 3 III

4 Edgars Strods 2/7 7/2 7/6 7/4 7/2 4 II

5 Krista Gobzema 2/7 3/7 4/7 4/7 7/5 1 V

6 Iveta Krapāne 1/7 3/7 3/7 2/7 5/7 0 VI

Grupa A
Dalībnieks

Grupa B
Dalībnieks



1 2 3 4 5 6 Rezultāts Vieta

1 Andris Usāns 6/7 7/6 7/6 7/3 7/1 434-25+9 III

2 Dimitri Diakonov 7/6 1/7 7/4 7/6 7/6 428-29-1 II

3 Andrejs Savinovs 6/7 7/1 7/3 7/3 7/3 434-17+14 I

4 Aija Usāne 6/7 4/7 3/7 7/1 7/1 2 IV

5 Armands Medvedevskihs 3/7 6/7 3/7 1/7 7/6 1 V

6 Mariko Svece 1/7 6/7 3/7 1/7 6/7 0 VI

1 2 3 4 5 6 Rezultāts Vieta

1 Māris Lindbergs 7/5 7/3 4/7 7/3 7/3 3 II

2 Irma Grosberga 5/7 3/7 1/7 7/4 7/X 1 IV

3 Dāvids Lindbergs 3/7 7/3 7/5 7/6 7/X 3 III

4 Raivis Stepiņš 7/4 7/1 5/7 7/5 7/X 3 I

5 Aigars Kleins 3/7 4/7 6/7 5/7 7/X 0 V

6 Ēriks Savinovs 3/7 X/7 X/7 X/7 X/7 x Nav

Grupa D
Dalībnieks

Grupa C
Dalībnieks



Gandarījums Ratnieku kauss 2016

ZG19 Gunārs 7/4

Gunārs

ZG20 Mariko 15

ZG9 Gunārs 0/7 Mariko

Dāvids 7/3 16
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Fināli Ratnieku kauss 2016

ZPF1 Raivis 7/6 6/7 7/4

Raivis

A1 Normunds 7/3 ZPF2 Andrejs S 3

Normunds 10/4 Andrejs S

B2 Edgars 4

Normunds 6/7 4/7

D1 Raivis 7/4

Raivis

C2 Dimitri

Jānis

B1 Jānis 7/1 1

Jānis 10/3

A2 Andrejs R

Jānis

C1 Andrejs S 7/3

Andrejs S Normunds

D2 Māris 2

ZF1 Edgars 3/7

Dimitri 7/3

ZF2 Dimitri

Dimitri

ZF3 Andrejs R 2/7 5

Māris

ZF4 Māris Māris

ZF5 Edgars 7/3 6

Edgars

ZF6 Andrejs R 7

Andrejs R
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